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ACROSS
Hereditary ruler

5. Hooves

9. Borden’s mascot

14. Foolhardy

18. Plant with spiked leaves
19. Wimble

20. Not yet dry

21. Wiesel or Tahari

22. Proof of purchase: 3 wds.

24. Carte du jour: 3 wds.
26. Electromagnet

27. Forthright

29. Enticed

30. “The -- from Ipanema”
31. Laughs out loud

32. Hired muscle

34. Vandalize

37. Bouncing spring sound
38. Appreciative

42. The cream

43. One with very deep
pockets

45. -- -- shoestring

46. Unlikely story

47. Accepts

48. Quondam

49. Lane of “Superman”
50. Part of NATO: Abbr.
51. Track events

52. Wool cloth

54. Caffe --

55. Creature with four limbs
57. Elegance

58. Kind of pin

59. Dweller on earth

60. Charm school payoff
61. Abut

62. Public outbursts

64. Censure

65. Bears up against

68. Room on a ship

69. Supporting beam
70. Indications

71. Rotary cutter

72. Ruler of the Aesir
73. “Hold your horses!”
74. Runs away

75. Place that’s abuzz
76. Web address

77. Load of baloney: 3 wds.

80. Contradictory

81. Made public

83. Battery terminal
84. Cabinetwork inlays
85. Lepontine --

86. Outscores

87. Overlook

88. Calendar abbr.

91. To some degree
92. Viewership

96. Talk like lovers do: 3 wds.

99. Love letter: Hyph.

101.Wild water buffalo

102. Ridiculous

103. Forfeits

104. Bone: Prefix

105. Do a farmer’s job

106. Uncovers

107. “Dukes of Hazzard”
deputy

108. Turns right

DOWN

1. Chocolate dogs

2. Miscellany

3. Trundle

4. Convention attendee

5. Flintlock musket

6. Minced oath

7. Fish often pickled

8

9

Stylized clover ornaments

. Trade stoppage
10. Cuts of meat
11. Corn cob fibers
12. Ait: Abbr.
13. WWII abbr.
14. Place of safety
15. Pertaining to a wing
16. Old way to address his
majesty
17. Attention
19. Earlier than
23. Postponed: 2 wds.
25. Glass for champagne
28. Female ruler
31. Parts
32. Blink of an eye

33. Fabled racer

34. Coup --

35. Fill with joy

36. Measure up: 3 wds.
37. Cycled

38. Work parties

39. Pay up: 3 wds.

40. Come together

41. Light show feature
43. Pancetta

44. Scandinavian

47. Spanish hors d’oeuvres
49. Device on a gate

51. Egg noodles in broth
52. The -- Slide

53. Move slowly with care
54. Vulgar fellows

56. Dispute: Hyph.

57. Coconut fiber

58. Outerwear

60. Kind of finish

61. Portable shelters

62. Scrub

63. Body of military
personnel

64. Kind of prodigy
65. Great Irish writer

66.
67.
69.
70.
73.
74.
75.
77.
78.
79.
80.
82.
84.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
97.
98.

Try to surpass
Cubic meter
Clearance events
Gangsters

Bit of smoke

Like a startup disk
Canine guardian
Raft

Danish island group
Pesky bug

Take as given
Trapper hat feature
Dwells

Frontier folk hero
Slippers

Lift for skiers
Charter

Skeletal part
Wound result

“The Sun -- Rises”
Gun part

Adorable

Old flames

Pen point

New evidence in a cold
case

100. Charged particle

Solution to last week’s puzzle
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