

THEME CROSSWORD SHORT FOR WILLIAM

By James Barrick

1	2	3	4			5	6	7	8		9	10	11	12	13		14	15	16	17
18					19		Т	\vdash			20	\vdash	\vdash	Н	T		21			T
22				23			\vdash	\vdash			24				\vdash	25				t
26							\vdash		27	28		\vdash	\vdash			29				+
			30			\vdash		31		\vdash		\vdash		32	33					
34	35	36					37	\vdash	\vdash	┢			38	\vdash	┢			39	40	41
42						43		┝		\vdash		44	L	_	⊢			45		╀
46	ļ				47		_	╙				48	_	<u> </u>	_		49			╄
					47							40					49			L
50				51						52	53					54				
55			56						57						58					Π
		59						60						61						
62	63						64						65	Г	\vdash				66	67
68						69		\vdash				70			\vdash			71		t
72					73		\vdash	\vdash			74	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		75		\vdash	╁
76				77				┢	78	79				\vdash		80				╁
81	┝	-	82		-	\vdash	┢		83	┢		_	_		84				-	⊢
			85			\vdash		86		┡		<u> </u>		87						
			00	_						$oxed{oxed}$				٠ <i>,</i>	╙					
88	89	90					91						92					93	94	95
96					97	98					99	100								
101					102						103						104			
105					106	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash			107	\vdash	\vdash				108			T

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

ACROSS

- 1. Hereditary ruler
- 5. Hooves
- 9. Borden's mascot
- 14. Foolhardy
- 18. Plant with spiked leaves
- 19. Wimble
- 20. Not yet dry
- 21. Wiesel or Tahari
- 22. Proof of purchase: 3 wds.
- 24. Carte du jour: 3 wds.
- 26. Electromagnet
- 27. Forthright
- 29. Enticed
- 30. "The -- from Ipanema"
- 31. Laughs out loud
- 32. Hired muscle
- 34. Vandalize
- 37. Bouncing spring sound
- 38. Appreciative
- 42. The cream
- 43. One with very deep pockets
- 45. -- -- shoestring
- 46. Unlikely story
- 47. Accepts
- 48. Quondam
- 49. Lane of "Superman"
- 50. Part of NATO: Abbr.
- 51. Track events
- 52. Wool cloth
- 54. Caffe --
- 55. Creature with four limbs
- 57. Elegance
- 58. Kind of pin
- 59. Dweller on earth
- 60. Charm school payoff
- 61. Abut
- 62. Public outbursts
- 64. Censure
- 65. Bears up against
- 68. Room on a ship
- 69. Supporting beam
- 70. Indications
- 71. Rotary cutter
- 72. Ruler of the Aesir
- 73. "Hold your horses!"
- 74. Runs away

- 75. Place that's abuzz
- 76. Web address
- 77. Load of baloney: 3 wds.
- 80. Contradictory
- 81. Made public
- 83. Battery terminal
- 84. Cabinetwork inlays
- 85. Lepontine --
- 86. Outscores
- 87. Overlook
- 88. Calendar abbr.
- 91. To some degree
- 92. Viewership
- 96. Talk like lovers do: 3 wds.
- 99. Love letter: Hyph.
- 101. Wild water buffalo
- 102. Ridiculous
- 103. Forfeits
- 104. Bone: Prefix
- 105. Do a farmer's job
- 106. Uncovers
- 107. "Dukes of Hazzard" deputy
- 108. Turns right

DOWN 1. Chocolate dogs

- 2. Miscellany
- 3. Trundle
- 4. Convention attendee
- 5. Flintlock musket
- 6. Minced oath
- 7. Fish often pickled
- 8. Stylized clover ornaments
- 9. Trade stoppage
- 10. Cuts of meat
- 11. Corn cob fibers
- 12. Ait: Abbr.
- 13. WWII abbr.
- 14. Place of safety
- 15. Pertaining to a wing 16. Old way to address his
- majesty
- 17. Attention
- 19. Earlier than
- 23. Postponed: 2 wds.
- 25. Glass for champagne
- 28. Female ruler
- 31. Parts
- 32. Blink of an eye

- 33. Fabled racer
- 34. Coup --
- 35. Fill with joy
- 36. Measure up: 3 wds.
- 37. Cycled

43. Pancetta

44. Scandinavian

52. The -- Slide

54. Vulgar fellows

56. Dispute: Hyph.

57. Coconut fiber

60. Kind of finish

61. Portable shelters

63. Body of military

64. Kind of prodigy

65. Great Irish writer

personnel

58. Outerwear

62. Scrub

49. Device on a gate

- 38. Work parties
- 39. Pay up: 3 wds.
- 40. Come together

47. Spanish hors d'oeuvres

51. Egg noodles in broth

53. Move slowly with care

- 41. Light show feature 78. Danish island group
- 77. Raft 79. Pesky bug

 - 80. Take as given

66. Try to surpass

69. Clearance events

74. Like a startup disk

75. Canine guardian

67. Cubic meter

70. Gangsters

73. Bit of smoke

- 82. Trapper hat feature
- 84. Dwells
- 86. Frontier folk hero

 - 87. Slippers

 - 88. Lift for skiers
 - 89. Charter
 - 90. Skeletal part
 - 91. Wound result
 - 92. "The Sun -- Rises"
 - 93. Gun part
 - 94. Adorable
 - 95. Old flames
 - 97. Pen point
 - 98. New evidence in a cold case
- 100. Charged particle

Solution to last week's puzzle

1	S	U	D	S		M	A	C	Α	W		S	C	Α	D	S		Α	P	E	D
Γ	4	В	Ε	L		Ε	Р	0	D	Ε		Т	0	N	Т	С		L	U	R	Ε
Г	V	Ε	٧	Ε	R	Т	R	U	S	Т		Ε	L	D	Ε	R	В	Ε	R	R	Υ
7	3	R	Т	D	Τ	R	0	N		L	Ε	R	0	Υ		Ε	Α	R	L	S	
					٧	Ε	Ν	Т		Α	G	Ε	R		С	Ε	Ν	Т	0		
Γ,	Α	Ζ	0	R	Е	S		L	Τ	Ν	G	0		R	Τ	N	G	S	Т	D	Ε
Ī	₹	0	٧	Ε	R		W	Е	Ν	D	Υ		М	Е	Т	Е	S		N	Α	Υ
Γ	I	D	Ε	S			Α	S	Τ	S		В	Τ	Т	Ε	R		В	Ε	Т	Ε
[S	Ι	R		М	0	Т	S	Т		S	Ε	М	Τ	S		F	Α	D	Ε	D
ŀ	Т	Α	D		Α	N	S				Р	Α	T	N		0	Α	Т			
1	4	С	0	М	Р	U	T	Е	R	Υ	0	U	С	Α	N	T	Т	Н	R	0	W
	_			Е	L	S		L	Е	V	Т				Е	Т	Α		Е	R	Α
Г	Т	0	S	Е	Е		Р	Α	N	Е	L		Р	Α	R	0	L		С	Α	L
7	4	L	Т	Т		R	0	Р	Е	S		М	Ε	N	D			Р	Α	Ν	Т
Г	L	Ε	G		Р	Ε	R	S	Е		С	U	R	Е	S		Н	Т	N	G	Ε
1	С	0	N	F	L	Α	Т	Е		М	U	S	Τ	С		В	Т	Т	Т	Ε	R
			В	0	Τ	S	Е		М	Α	Т	Н		D	Α	R	N				
		Ρ	0	R	Ε	S		С	Α	Т	Е	R		0	В	Е	D	Т	Е	Ν	Т
П	F	R	Α	U	D	U	L	Ε	Ν	Т		0	U	Т	Α	W	Т	Ν	D	0	W
Ī	5	0	R	М		R	T	N	S	Ε		0	В	Ε	S	Ε		s	Τ	L	0
7	4	D	D	S		Е	S	Т	Ε	R		М	Τ	S	Е	R		Т	Ε	Α	S